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LW WoC Title

ll Touch It

[} Ever Blazin’

ife] Nasty Girl

lf¢] Check On It Ft. Slim Thug
Have A Party

Back Like That Ft. Ne-Yo

A
A
v
>
A 8
A 2
A N Stay Fly
A M Controll Myself Ft. J-Lo
v Y Best Friend
A M Next Episode 2006 / Smokin Weed 4 Hours
v e Run It Rmx Ft. Julez Santana
A Pump It
A Angel
v Hustlers Ambition
A So Sick
A Sos
The Flute Song (Lalala)
Fly That Knot Ft. Mf Doom
Yudee!
I’'M N Luv (Wit A Stripper)
Circles Ep
Put Em In Their Place
So Sexy

Everybody Get Up Ft. Pretty Ricky
#1 Sound

The Hitman Ft. Maylay Sparks & Kenneth Masters
Laffy Taffy

Like That Ft. Q Tip, Talib Kweli; Cee Lo & John Legend
Take It Off

Grillz Ft. Paul Wall, Ali & Gipp
Crowd Pleasa

Smack

Snake Brake Attack Vol.2

I’'M In Love Wit U Ft. Fatmann Scoop
God Of Rap

Hit The Floor Ft. Pitbull & Lavish
Zingy Ft. Beenie Man

Quiet Ft. The Game

Anthem

What’s Happenin’
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2
2
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Artist

BUSTA RHYMES
SEAN PAUL
BEYONCE

MOBB DEEP
GHOSTFACE KILLAH
THREE 6 MAFIA

LL COOL J

50 CENT

DR DRE

CHRIS BROWN
BLACK EYED PEAS
PHARRELL

50 CENT

NE-YO

RIHANNA
ALKAHOLIKS

TALIB KWELI

UGLY DUCKLING
T-PAIN

DJ CUT-EX

MOBB DEEP

OLIVIA

PITBULL

TEK OF SMIF N WESSUN
MASTA ACE & STRICKLIN
D4L

BLACK EYED PEAS
LOOSE CANNON & FAT JOE & TONY SUNSHINE
NELLY

EL DA SENSEI

UGLY DUCKLING
BTO SPIDER

RAZAH

AFU-RA

TWISTA

AK’SENT

LIL KIM

CASSIDY

JUVENILE

Distribution
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Atlantic/WARNER
Bad Boy/WARNER
Columbia/SONY-BMG
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Def Jam/UNIVERSAL
Columbia/SONY-BMG
Def Jam/UNIVERSAL
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Cut Creators/IMPORT
Zomba/SONY-BMG
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Virgin/CAPITOL
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Def Jam/UNIVERSAL
Def Jam/UNIVERSAL
Koch/UNIVERSAL
Koch/UNIVERSAL
All City/IMPORT
Jive/SONY-BMG
Ten Twenty Funk/HOANZL
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
Tvt/EDEL
Major Key/IMPORT
Treshhold/IMPORT
Dee Money / Asylum/WARNER
Interscope/UNIVERSAL
AV8/IMPORT
Universal/UNIVERSAL
Fat Beats/IMPORT
Fat Beats/IMPORT
Coiner’s Den/SSD
Manhood/IMPORT
Decon/IMPORT
Atlantic/WARNER
Capitol/CAPITOL
Atlantic/WARNER
J Records/SONY-BMG
Atlantic/WARNER
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15
16
17
18
11
20

7
22
21
23
25
26
21
20
29
24
29
14
33
34
13
13
37
33
39
40

(Plz=place this week, LW=last week, WoC=weeks on charts, PP= peak position)

Bullets:

B 1 Where Brooklyn At? Ft. Old Dirty Bastard
B2 Git It ft. Ying Yang Twins

B3 King Of New York

B 4 Oh Yes (Aka Postman)

B5S What We Do

B6 Hustler Musik

B7 The Destimony

B8 Kryptonite

B9 Hype, Fresh,Live

B 10 Pattycake

BEKAY

BUN B

CAPONE

JULEZ SANTANA

KRAY TWINS FT. TWISTA,LETHAL B & GAPPY RANKS
LIL WAYNE

MACK 10

PURPLE RIBBON ALLSTARS

QNC

YUNG KUNTRY

Coalmine

Tvt/EDEL

Shure Shot/IMPORT
Def Jam/UNIVERSAL
-/n.a.

Cash Money/UNIVERSAL
Capitol/CAPITOL
Virgin/CAPITOL

Grand Central/IMPORT
Universal/UNIVERSAL
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